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To be the trusted source of innovative real estate
solutions, creating exceptional experiences for all
we help, to become your Family Realtors® for Life.

78 Main St. S.,
Georgetown L7G 3G3

www.FieldstoneRealty.ca

905-877-2630

CONSUMER FOCUS
INNOVATION

TRUST

78 Main St. S., Georgetown L7G 3G3 | www.FieldstoneRealty.ca |905-877-2630

Your Family Realtors®….For Life!

52 ErindalE drivE, Erin $559,000
ExcEllEnt Family HomE in nicE QuiEt StrEEt in

Erin – witH a FiniSHEd BaSEmEnt.

- call Evan For morE inFormation
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Over 100Years of DefiningThe Real Estate Industry

12604 HEritagE rOad, CalEdOn
BEautiFul Brick Bungalow witH long country viEwS, minS to
gEorgEtown. HugE, rEcEntly PavEd drivEway, PourEd concrEtE

walkwayS & Patio. oPEn concEPt witH tailorEd grEy cEramic tilE FloorS
From Entry tHrougH Stunning uPdatEd kitcHEn arEa. call linda ElmSliE

WOW!! nEW PriCE!!

1369 CataraCt rOad, CalEdOn
Stunning ProPErty witH EScarPmEnt viEwS. oPEn

concEPt 4 Bdrm, 4 BatH HomE witH cuStom gourmEt
kitcHEn, Hardwood tHrougHout - multiPlE walkoutS.

call Evan For morE dEtailS.

ESCarPMEnt viEWS
158 Main St. S, gEOrgEtOWn

cuStom HomE Built on main StrEEt, downtown
gEorgEtown. Quality workmanSHiP, BEautiFul

FiniSHES. call Evan to viEw.

dOWntOWn ParK diStriCt

4 MUnrO CirClE, gEOrgEtOWn
ovEr 3,000 SQ Ft oF luxury living. 5 BEdroom, 5
BatH HomE in dESiraBlE StrEEt witH FiniSHEd
BaSEmEnt. FaBulouS ExtEnSivE landScaPing.

call Evan For morE inFo.

BUilt tO iMPrESS

12918 SixtH linE, liMEHOUSE $764,900
SPrawling 4+1Br, 4BatH Bungalow in limEHouSE witH SEParatE
1 BEd, 1 BatH in-law SuitE. 2.5 car garagE, FiniSHEd BaSEmEnt,
Floor to cEiling windowS, tHouSandS SPEnt on uPgradES. no

nEEd For a cottagE witH tHiS BEauty! call monica

3000 SQ. Ft. BUngalOW

SOLD

4410 SQuarE Foot BungaloFt oF
Extra-ordinary workmanSHiP and
Quality - SHort cloSing availaBlE.

call Evan today.

nEW invEntOrY HOME

SOLD
grEat invEStMEnt PrOPErtY

9 laMPMan CrESCEnt
uPdatEd 4 + 3 BEdroom uPgradEd SEmi
cloSE to tHE univErSity. call cHriS For

morE inFormation.

OPEn HOUSE SatUrdaY 2-4PM
29 dOnagHEdY drivE, gEOrgEtOWn

luxuriouS and SPaciouS ExEcutivE HomE FiniSHEd
toP to Bottom on tHE ravinE. 3900 SQuarE FEEt +

FiniSHEd BaSEmEnt.call cHriS or lEE.

ONLYTHE BEST INTHE BUSINESS JOIN OUR BRAND - CALL EVAN

PiCtUrE PErFECt BUngalOW
94 dOCtOr MOOrE COUrt, aCtOn $469,900
BEautiFully uPgradEd dEtacHEd Bungalow witH
Fully FiniSHEd walk-out BaSEmEnt. Stunning

landScaPing Front and Back. call JackiE EaglES

ExECUtivE tOWnHOME
22 PrOMEnadE trail, gEOrgEtOWn

movE in rEady ExEcutivE FrEEHold townHomE
cloSE to all amEnitiES. SHort walk to

downtown. call Evan For FurtHEr dEtailS.

99 WatEr St. E., ElOra
3 + 1 BEdroom BackSPlit iS 1600+
SQuarE FEEt and HaS a BEautiFully
trEEd Backyard witH an in-ground

Pool.1/4 acrE lot.
call lEE or cHriS goncHar

OPEn HOUSE SatUrdaY 12-2PM
7 ParKviEW Blvd, gEOrgEtOWn $779,000
BiggEr tHan it lookS, tHiS Park arEa gEm iS JuSt around tHE cornEr

From nortH Halton golF courSE, down tHE StrEEt From FairgroundS &
SHort Stroll to downtown corE. imPrESSivE addition & uPdatES,

SuBStantial PrivatE yard, garagE, loadS oF Parking. call JanicE rumlEy.

OPEn HOUSE SUndaY 2-4PM

Jeannette
DiCarlo
Sales

Representative

140 aPPlEWOOd CrESCEnt, gUElPH
grEat inCOME POtEntial!

3 PluS BEdroom witH PrivatE EntrancE to
tHE lowEr lEvEl FEaturES PoSSiBlE SEcond
kitcHEn (rougHEd-in) two BEdroomS, Full
BatHroom, laminatE FloorS, largE FEncEd

yard. call Evan For morE inFo.

10600 WinStOn CHUrCHill Blvd, HH
$599,000

lOWEr YOUr BlOOd PrESSUrE!

rElaxEd country living. SPaciouS
Bungalow, Eat-in kitcHEn, 3 BdrmS, 3 BatHS,
witH main Floor Family room and douBlE
garagE. cloSE to town - call BrucE.

ExClUSivE

SOLD SOLD

Evan
DeBrincat

Broker
of Record

BEttEr tHan nEW!
24 HEnrY StrEEt, gEOrgEtOWn $628,900
comPlEtEly rEnovatEd & uPdatEd By maStEr craFtSman & SkillEd

ProFESSionalS tHiS ExcEPtional HomE oFFErS a carEFrEE liFEStylE‎ -
BEttEr tHan condo living! locatEd in dESiraBlE Park arEa-walk to
SHoPS, rEStaurantS, go train, tHEatrE, liBrary. call JanicE rumlEy


